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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the i6th December, 1937, to mid-day on the 20th December, 1937.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Channel Islands
Anglo-Egyptian Sudan
Norway
Denmark
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Yugoslavia
Egypt
United States of America . . .
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of"
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the
i6th December, 1937, to
mid-day on the 2oth
December, 1937.

»»

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—•'

—

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

——

—107,100
560,292

—244,520
200,482

—
—

12

1,112,406

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
129,000

1,983
—
—
"

130,983

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
206,705
—
—
—
—

~

206,705

Total of
Gold.

£

—
—

—107,100
560,292
335,705
246,503
200,482

—
—

12

1,450,094

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

—
——
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Refined.

£

1,190
3,463
2,336
—
—
—
1,360

—

—210,155
634

219,138

• Coin.

Of legal Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

1,000
—

—
—
——
—
——
—

—

1,000

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
10,741

492

11,233

Total of
Silver.

£

1,000
1,190
3,463
2,336
—
—
—1,360
—
10,741

210,155
1,126

231,371

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

1,000
1,190
3,463
2,336

107,100
560,292
335,705
247,863
200,482
10,741

210,155
1,138

1,681,465
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
20th December, 1937.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


