## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 16th December, 1937, to mid-day on the 20th December, 1937.

## EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Channel Islands Anglo-Egyptian Sudan Norway	      		   129,000 1,983   	206,705 ————————————————————————————————————	——————————————————————————————————————	- - - - - -		1,000        	      10,741  492	1,000 1,190 3,463 2,336 1,360 10,741 210,155 1,126	1,000 1,190 3,463 2,336 107,100 560,292 335,705 247,863 200,482 10,741 210,155 1,138
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 16th December, 1937, to mid-day on the 20th December, 1937.		1,112,406	130,983	206,705	1,450,094		219,138	1,000	11,233	231,371	1,681,465